(****Details in ANNEXURE-A) 
(b) Contractors eligible to submit: All bonafide contractors/ firms having experience for essential 
civil/electrical work. 

(c) Last date for receipt of tender: 11.02.2025 upto 15:00 hrs. (IST) 
(d) Estimated amount put to tender: Rs.30665.00 (Rupees thirty thousand six hundred sixty five) only 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

(e) Time allowed for completion of works- 10 days after the issue date of the work order. 

2. The intending te nderers may inspect the site on any working day during office time. 

Memo No: -

2ND BN., KOLKATA ARMED POLICE